
LIQUI MOLY BERG CUP 2011

Jury / Competition Management Hill Data
Chief of Competition

Vice chairman

Race Director

Hill Record

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Course Length

Count of right–hand bend

Sport Marshal IHA

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

BARTLOVÁ Radka (CZE)

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

KADLEC Jaroslav (CZE)

2007, Miloš ZMEŠKAL

Ralt F3: 1:17.64

 m

 m

 m

2700 m

III. Hill Climb Days, 6.8.2011

5. - 7. 8. 2011

Technical Marshal IHA DANĚK Pavel (CZE)

Count of left–hand bend

Min course Width 6 m

51,540

Qualification

  Competition / Weather Information

RACE

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

08:39 - 10:19

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

10:55 - 12:28

Cloudy

Cloudy

23

25

18

20

1st Round

2nd Round

Time Weather

13:17 - 14:35

Temp. (°C)

Air Road

15:02 - 16:25

Rain

Semicloudy

26

26

21

22

  Statistics

1st Round

2nd Round
Qualification

RACE
1st Round

2nd Round

Time

Min Max Avg.

1:18.220

1:17.470

1:18.770

1:12.310

2:20.810

2:20.130

3:08.590

2:21.510

1:35.141

1:33.231

1:35.847

1:32.134

Speed (km/h)

Max Min Avg.

124,265

125,468

123,397

134,421

69,029

69,364

68,688

102,164

104,257

101,411

105,499

Competitors / Nations

in start list started with results

83/4 78/4 75/4

83/4 76/4 72/4

83/4 78/4 76/4

83/4 75/4 73/4

Race Director
 
 
 

BARTL Miroslav (CZE)

Sport Marshal IHA
 
 
 

KADLEC Jaroslav (CZE)

Main Timekeeper
 
 
 

ŠABÍK Ľuboš (SVK)



ABSOLUTE CLASSIFICATION

SpoluPretekár / Driver St. n. Súťažiaci / EntrantAutomobil / Car Class XX
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Berg Cup Actual Cars
1. 40 590David KOMÁREK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 35 35

2. 35 389Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Steelmet TeamFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 0 35 0 35 35 35 35 32 32 35 35 35 10 0

3. 0 364Michal NOVICKÝ 7 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 35 32 35 32 30 32 30 28 28 30 32 2 18

4. 28 358Marek RYBNÍČEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 E2SH 32 0 0 30 32 30 32 35 35 32 32 0 0 40

5. 32 346Miloš ZMEŠKAL 10 CZ Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 F3 E2/C+2000 30 24 22 26 28 26 28 24 24 28 30 24 0 0

6. 24 342Jiří ŠPALEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 28 28 24 28 26 28 26 22 26 0 28 24 30

7. 22 294Drahoslav ŠUBERT 5 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 22 20 18 0 22 18 18 26 22 18 20 0 40 28

8. 0 262Martin ZEMAN 4 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VI E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 20 24 22 30 30 26 26 30 22 32

9. 18 200Karel STEHLÍK 648 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 12 14 10 6 10 0 0 16 20 14 16 12 26 26

10. 30 152Robert STEĆ 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSX R 1000 E2/C-2000 24 24 24 22 24 0 2 2

11. 126Siegfried BUCHEGGER 19 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 26 30 0 22 24 0 0 24

11. 14 126Peter VAHANČÍK 626 SK BadabingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 16 22 14 10 12 20 18 0

13. 114Luboš HAVLÍČEK 608 CZ ŠebrovMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 S1+2000/4WD 0 2 18 16 12 12 6 28 20

14. 16 109Vladimír HANUŠ 606 SK VHWRC Autoservis HanušMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 4 12 8 4 6 1 14 14 14 0 16 0

15. 105Karel MOURAL 33 CZ MK MotorsportRalt 036 F3 E2/C-2000 22 20 14 16 16 16 1

16. 20 98Tomáš ERDÉLYI 171 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR E1+2000/2WD 20 30 28

17. 96Jakub TRNKA 21 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceNorma M20F E2/C-2000 20 28 26 0 22

18. 26 92Radek KRAKOVIČ 44 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceFiKS 09RK E2/C-1600 26 20 20

19. 83Pavel ULMAN 9 CZ Z.R.T. Motorsport UlmanBMW M3 E36 E1+2000/2WD 24 22 22 1 14

20. 10 80Zdeněk NĚMEC 302 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceVW Golf I E1-1600 6 16 8 12 10 18

21. 12 73Milan BOHÁČ 229 CZ Renault Chrudim Boháč MilanRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 10 0 0 12 1 8 8 6 0 8 6 2 0 0

22. 66Ferdinand MADRIAN 16 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 16 14 0 0 0 4 12 2 18 0 0 0

23. 63Oskar BENEŠ 551 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRMitsubishi Lancer Evo X NA+2000 6 1 20 30 6

24. 3 54Vojtěch STANĚK 317 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 Maxi E1-1600 3 10 12 4 4 3 8 3 4 0 0 0

24. 0 54Radek KOLBÁBEK 75 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 18 18 4 14 0

26. 52Ronald LACKNER 420 AT RL-RacingSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 0 0 8 6 10 10 4 14 0

27. 46Radek ŠTASTNÝ 605 CZ Team Eurovrak HolubiceSubaru Impreza STI S1+2000/4WD 14 32

28. 45Radomir ČIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution E1+2000/4WD 3 6 0 0 16 8 12

29. 44Martin JERMAN 501 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX NA+2000 8 20 16

30. 40Vladimír LALIK 99 SK Race 4 SlovakiaRadical SR4 E2/C-1600 8 32

30. 40Antonín PIEKARZ 45 CZ DKP RacingJema 630 GT E2/C-1600 0 16 14 10 0 0

32. 38Petr PLEŠA 50 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 011 Ninja E2/C-1600 20 18

33. 0 35Tomáš MINIBERGER 603 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 10 12 2 2 0 0 1 0 8

34. 34Diethard STERNAD 217 AT MSC GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW E1-2000 18 16

35. 8 31Vladimír FILIP 102 CZ Filip Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo E1+2000/4WD 2 4 6 8 3 0 0

36. 26Marek RYBNÍČEK 56 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamRadical SR-4 E2/C-1600 0 26

36. 26Tomáš BEK 202 CZ Steelmet TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 10 10 6 0 0

38. 6 20Aleš FUČÍK 600 CZ Klub Racing Team Znojmo IVMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 14

39. 18Filip SAILER 503 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer Evo X NA+2000 18

40. 1 17Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 601 CZ SELM Motor Racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X S1+2000/4WD 0 3 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 3

41. 15Hubert SONNBERGER 12 AT Zmeškal MotorsportKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 12 3

42. 13Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 502 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX NA+2000 3 10

43. 12Aleš RYŠ 49 CZ HavířovJema  630  GT E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0

43. 12Marton KOVACS 15 HU Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 0 12

45. 0 11Jakub TRNKA 435 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 0 0 4 1 0 2 3 0 1

46. 9Martin JUHÁS 161 SK GalantaBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 6 1 0 2 0 0

47. 0 8Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quatro E1+2000/4WD 8 0

48. 0 6Katarína FILLOVÁ 622 SK Silárd Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

49. 0 5Vojtěch DVOŘÁK 151 CZ Šenkýř MotorsportBMW 336i E1+2000/2WD 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

49. 4 5Stefan RABELHOFER 22 AT Austria HillclimbracingErmolli Renault F 2000 E2/C-2000 1 0
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51. 4Ján BARICA 607 CZ Rezmont RacingSubaru Impreza STi S1+2000/4WD 1 3 0

51. 4Jiří SEDLÁČEK 198 CZ Sedláček MotorsportBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 4

53. 0 3Martin ZIMÁK 789 CZ Steelmet TeamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

53. 3Melanie MOSER 18 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 0 0 0 0 0 3

55. 0 2Petr BALÍK 222 CZ B&B Elektro Racing TeamBMW E36 320iS E1-2000 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

55. 2 2Jiří CHMELAŘ 37 CZ JSC Racing PelhřimovSuzuki GSXR 1000 E2/C-1600 0

57. 1Jaroslav DUBOCZI 201 SK Titan RacingSeat Leon TDi E1-2000 0 0 0 1

57. 0 1Roman ŠTILEC 310 CZ RRT s.r.o.Honda Civic E1-1600 0 0 0 1 0

57. 1Filip KUBA 130 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza WRX STi E1+2000/4WD 1

0 0Lubomír LOUBAL 737 CZ VetcarsVW Golf IV TDi S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Petr MITÁNEK 727 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jakub SATEK 718 CZ Network24 RacingHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0František ANČÍK 699 SK Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru Impreza WRX STi N14 E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Rostislav PILAŘ 555 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Escort RS2000 NA-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 777 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal SLOVÁČEK 703 CZ Slomak SportHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Milan POKORNÝ 444 SK HillclimB Racing TeamŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0François CHAZELLE 743 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Ladislav GÁBORIK 750 SK Gaborik Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin ŠABÍK 730 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus ST170 S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Joanna JAROSZEWICZ 17 PL Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Peter KACVINSKÝ 404 SK AK Hobby RacingSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilDelta II E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Marián MÁČIK 470 SK MTZ RacingFiat Cinquecento Sporting E1-1150 0 0

0Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM Pneuservis Racing TeamOpel Lotus E2/C-2000 0 0

0 0Pavel KOTEK 173 CZ DKP RacingBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal KRETZ 702 CZ Kretz MotorsportRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Irena STEĆ 46 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSXR 1000 E2/C-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dušan MALEŇÁK 770 CZ Automotoklub Masarykův okruhŠkoda 136 GL S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Miroslav KROPÁČ 747 CZ VetcarsNissan Sunny GTi S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Oldřich DUCHOŇ 103 CZ Auto Duchoň Racing TeamMazda 323 4WD E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Michal ŠPUNDA 287 CZ LukovanyBMW E36 320i E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 MR. CIMBU 403 CZ Racing ATS TrutnovMG Metro 4R2 E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Dan MÁLEK 755 CZ Málek-MotorsportŠkoda Felicia S1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Jaroslav FIKOTA 761 CZ AMK Týn nad VltavouHonda Civic VTi S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Vladimír KVASNIČKA 751 CZ Falco MotorsportCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 0 0 0

0 0Karel HROUZEK 602 CZ Újezd u BrnaMitsubishi evo 9 S1+2000/4WD 0

0 0Jaroslav jr. FIKOTA 316 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda CRX II E1-1600 0

0 0Martin ČÁBELA 700 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda Integra Type R S1-2000 0

0 0Szymon SKOWROŃSKI 330 PL ProgresOpel Astra GT E1-1600 0

0 0Robert NEŠPOR 305 CZ Autonešpor OlomoucŠkoda Fabia Kit Car E1-1600 0

0Jaroslav WINTER 711 CZ KodecarHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Václav FIBICH 200 CZ Fibich přeprava osobOpel Corsa B E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Bronislav STEJSKAL 400 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Zbigniew GRABOWSKI 320 PL ElektrostartHonda Civic VTi E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin PLEVA 430 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Vojtěch MACEK 381 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 1500 R Coupe E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Miloslav ŠUSTR 432 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Erich jr. PRUSEK 300 CZ EP RacingHonda Civic E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Jaroslav ZEMÁNEK 235 CZ KuřimFiat Punto E1-2000 0 0 0 0 0
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0Jan ELIÁŠ 193 CZ PfeifermotorsportSeat Leon E1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 412 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130 RS Evo I E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Jiří SVOBODA 478 CZ Klub Racing Team Znojmo IV v AČRŠkoda 120 S E1-1150 0 0 0 0

0Richard ŠIMONÍK 214 CZ Kovosteel NovitechPeugeot 205 E1-2000 0 0

0Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 238 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW  318iS E1-2000 0 0

0Robert WAGNER 203 AT Austria HillclimbracingVW Golf I E1-2000 0 0

0Damian BORYCKI 441 PL Euromal Racing TeamSuzuki Swift Ninja E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0

0Lukáš STUDENÝ 410 CZ Alcore MotorsportŠkoda 110 R Coupe E1-1400 0 0 0 0 0 0

0Martin TOMAN 303 CZ MKT MotorsportFord Fiesta E1-1600 0 0 0 0 0

0Jan SOUČEK 211 CZ JS Racing TeamFord Focus RS10 E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Pavel KABELE 407 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 550 CZ AK - TišnovOpel Astra OPC NA-2000 0 0

0Josef ORAVEC 436 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia NA-2000 0

0David ORAVEC 423 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 0

0Roman SCHWAN 280 CZ Valenta RomanRenault Clio Williams E1-2000 0

0Petr SYTAŘ 762 CZ Motor racing KepeňOpel Corsa 1,6 S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Dominika BENEŠOVÁ 552 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRAlfa Romeo 147 NA-2000 0 0 0 0

0Oldřich LUPAČ 453 CZ ARC KyjovSuzuki Swift Evo 1150 E1-1150 0 0

0Stanislav jr. FIRTL 299 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 0 0

0David MACH 553 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRRenaul Megane Coupe NA-2000 0 0

0Rostislav KEPEŇ 760 CZ Motor racing KepeňOpel Corsa 1,6 S1-1600 0 0

0Marcel LIPÁR 728 CZ Fíra TeamRenault Clio Sport S1-2000 0 0

0Pavel CHOVANEC 408 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta E1-1400 0 0 0

0Petr VAŠÍČEK 442 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamFord Fiesta Cup E1-1400 0 0

0Łukasz KUTYNA 221 PL WarszawaOpel Astra E1-2000 0 0 0 0

0Przemysław PASZEK 799 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic S1-1600 0 0 0 0

0Radek KLUKAN 656 CZ RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Robert PROKŠ 659 CZ RRmotorsportBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 0 0 0 0 0

0Csaba FARKAS 377 SK FF racingHonda Civic E1-1600 0 0

0Pavol JAJCAY 282 SK Autoklub PezinokNissan Sunny E1-2000 0 0

0Marián GOLSKÝ 562 SK Fon Racing TeamFord Escort  Cosworth NA+2000 0

0Miroslav KLČ 705 SK Miroslav KlčOpel Kadett GSi S1-2000 0

0Josef ŽÁK 401 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 E1-1400 0 0 0 0

0Rostislav SEIDL 350 CZ MladonovToyota Corola 1600 GTI E1-1600 0 0 0

0Petr GUT 153 CZ AMK VrbnoŠkoda Fabia E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Jan ONDRUŠÍK 199 CZ BP AutosportBMW 325i E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Karel KNOP 188 CZ BP Autosport BruntálBMW M3 VPT E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Roman POVÝŠIL 756 CZ Agropa Group Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi S1-1600 0 0

0Martin SVOBODA 787 CZ Agropa Group Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi S1-1600 0 0

0Maros KYSUCKY 125 SK Fuchs Racing KysuckySeat Leon E1+2000/4WD 0 0

0Radim FIRTL 210 CZ Fíra TeamŠkoda Octavia TDI E1-2000 0 0

0Pavel ČERVENKA 443 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamFord Fiesta Cup E1-1400 0 0

0Ján jr. BARICA 776 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Charade S1-1600 0 0

0Petr CHOVANEC 409 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta E1-1400 0

0Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E1+2000/4WD 0 0 0

0Antonín DANIEL 710 CZ  KodecarHonda Civic Type R S1-2000 0 0

0František KOVÁČIK 297 SK AMK FKBMW . E1-2000 0 0

0Petr MAJER 353 CZ ANAH racingŠkoda Felicia Pick Up E1-1600 0 0

0Bernhard LENZ 175 AT MSC SteinBMW E36 M3 E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 553 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio Sport 2,0 16V NA-2000 0 0

0Miroslav KRČMÁŘ 406 CZ Racing ATS TrutnovMG Metro 4R2 E1-1400 0 0
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0Rudolf NEISSER 163 CZ ČeložniceNissan 350z E1+2000/2WD 0 0

0Dušan FIŠER 440 CZ Čechy pod KosířemŠkoda 130 E1-1400 0 0

0Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio E1-2000 0 0

0Ján MOLNÁR 331 SK Homer Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car E1-1600 0 0

0Daniel ŠTARK 427 SK Štark RacingSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 0 0

0Petr ŠPUNDA 263 CZ LukovanyFord Escort RS2000 E1-2000 0 0

0Tomáš PALAJ 215 CZ KroměřížVW GOLF II TDI E1-2000 0 0

0Ondřej HEIER 425 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L E1-1400 0

0Alan BITTNER 241 CZ Bittcar motorsportNissan Sunny 2.0 GTI E1-2000 0

Berg Cup Historic Cars
1. 4 171Milan RÝZEK 800 SK Steelmet TeamFormule Van Diemen HA2 4 20 20 10 10 10 15 8 10 15 20 15 0 10

2. 20 119Libor JELÍNEK 850 CZ Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL HA1+2000 20 15 15 12 15 10 12

3. 8 116Marcin STANIAK 924 PL Autoelektronika Balicka MotorsportBMW E30 318iS HA1-2000 10 12 10 6 4 6 0 6 4 6 8 10 20 6

4. 15 110Petr NĚMEC 903 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 12 20 20 15 20 8

5. 6 102Grzegorz DUDEK 912 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf I HA1-2000 8 3 20 0 15 15 20 15 0

6. 86Ladislav KOZMANN 909 SK Sport Line Racing Team BratislavaVW Scirocco HA1-2000 10 12 10 12 12 12 6 12

7. 10 82Roman DOKOUPIL 991 CZ R9 TeamŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 6 8 8 8 12 12 8 10

8. 12 67Josef JANKŮ 888 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HF Integrale HA1+2000 15 20 20

9. 49Miroslav MATĚJKA 868 CZ MmotorsportLancia Delta HF Integrale HA1+2000 0 0 8 4 8 4 10 15

9. 49Jaroslav JANÁK 940 CZ Fastcar.czVW Golf Gti HA1-2000 12 10 12 15

11. 30David DĚDEK 875 CZ 2D&S MotorsportAlfa Romeo 75 V6 3,0 HA1+2000 4 6 6 0 6 8

12. 28Jaroslav BUCHAR 807 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen RF HA2 20 8

13. 27Lukáš TOMEČEK 929 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I HA1-2000 15 12 0

14. 0 25Ján ONDREJKA 899 SK JOSK Racing TeamŠkoda 200 RS HA1+2000 0 4 6 0 1 0 0 3 4 3 4

15. 3 20Jaroslaw KASZYNSKI 944 PL ProsoundBMW 318 GTR HA1-2000 3 6 8

15. 20Ivo KRÁL 902 CZ Autoset NižbornVW Golf HA1-2000 20

17. 2 18Lukáš MATUŠEK 950 CZ R9 TeamŠkoda 120 LS B6 HA1-1300 2 1 3 4 6

18. 17Leopold PLEVA 999 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 1 4

19. 12Pavel GALLO 958 SK Scuderia GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé HA1-1300 3 4 2 3 0 0

20. 9Milan PARČ 809 CZ Milan ParčFormule Škoda MTX 1-01 HA2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0

21. 8Artur WODNIAK 945 PL WodniakBMW 318 iS HA1-2000 8

21. 1 8Lukáš JANÍK 898 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HA1+2000 1 3 3

23. 0 5Piotr MAZ 956 PL AMK TarnowFiat 128 CL HA1-1300 0 2 2 1 0

23. 5Stanislav PERĎOCH 901 CZ BruntálHonda CRX  1500 HA1-2000 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

23. 5Jan DEUTSCHER 922 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I HA1-2000 2 3

26. 4Otakar TEYSCHL 959 CZ BrnoMini Cooper HA1-1300 1 3

27. 2Adam SIEDLACZEK 920 PL RydułtowyVW Golf  MK1 HA1-2000 1 1 0

27. 2Petr TYKAL 810 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceFormule MTX1-03 HA2 2 0

27. 2Milan ZELENÝ 969 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 L HA1-1300 0 2

27. 2Stanislav RAŠKA 904 CZ Raška Racing TeamVW Golf GTi HA1-2000 2

31. 1Slawomir MICIAK 806 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 HA2 1

31. 1Pavel MARČÁK 990 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 HA1-1300 0 0 1

0 0Petr ŠVÁB 913 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 HA1-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Rafal ROGUSKI 803 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 HA2 0 0

0 0Jaroslav STRYJA 962 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 LR HA1-1300 0

0 0Tomáš HERVERT 963 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 RS HA1-1300 0

0 0Martin KALIG 980 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 MK1 HA1-1300 0

0 0Petr MOLČAN 977 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 120S Rally HA1-1300 0

0 0Zbigniew SUCHARDA 849 PL Muzeum SASMarch 703 HA2 0

0Karel BERGER 811 CZ LitomyšlMTX 2-03 HA2 0 0
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0Radim FOLDYNA 957 CZ RKF Racing TeamŠkoda 120S Rallye HA1-1300 0 0

0Olga VRÁNOVÁ 802 CZ Veteran klub Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy 2-00 HA2 0 0

0František HRBÁČEK 804 CZ Veteran klub Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy 2-00 HA2 0 0

0Jan jr. OSLADIL 801 CZ Autosport OsladilMTX 2-03 Spider B6 HA2 0 0

0Pavel KLEVETA 979 CZ Kovo klasikRenault  8 Gordini HA1-1300 0 0

0Ondřej ŠOLÍN 910 CZ Sts CHvojkovice BrodFord Sierra HA1-2000 0 0

0Michal ŽÁČEK 923 CZ Přemysl ŽáčekŠkoda Octavia,r.v.1960 HA1-2000 0 0

0Tibor LANDL 992 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 HA1-1300 0
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Berg Cup Actual Cars
S1-1600

1. 20 300Martin ZIMÁK 789 CZ Steelmet TeamCitroen Saxo VTS 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 20 20

2. 12 162Ladislav ÁZSÓTH 777 CZ DECAM MotorsportCitroen Saxo VTS 15 1515 1515 0 15 15 15 15 15

3. 6 86Dušan MALEŇÁK 770 CZ Automotoklub Masarykův okruhŠkoda 136 GL 6 1210 1212 610 12

4. 4 54Dan MÁLEK 755 CZ Málek-MotorsportŠkoda Felicia 4 66 12 12 10

4. 54Przemysław PASZEK 799 PL Akuna Racing TeamHonda Civic 1515 12 12

6. 15 49Ladislav GÁBORIK 750 SK Gaborik Racing TeamHonda Civic 10 1212 00

7. 10 40Vladimír KVASNIČKA 751 CZ Falco MotorsportCitroen Saxo VTS 12 108

7. 40Petr SYTAŘ 762 CZ Motor racing KepeňOpel Corsa 1,6 1010 128

9. 8 36Jaroslav FIKOTA 761 CZ AMK Týn nad VltavouHonda Civic VTi 8 812

10. 30Rostislav KEPEŇ 760 CZ Motor racing KepeňOpel Corsa 1,6 1515

11. 22Martin SVOBODA 787 CZ Agropa Group Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi 1012

12. 16Ján jr. BARICA 776 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Charade 8 8

13. 14Roman POVÝŠIL 756 CZ Agropa Group Racing TeamSuzuki Swift GTi 86

S1-2000

1. 20 207Jakub SATEK 718 CZ Network24 RacingHonda Civic Type R 20 2020 1520 2020 0 20 20 6 6

2. 8 175Lubomír LOUBAL 737 CZ VetcarsVW Golf IV TDi 0 1510 2012 1515 1220 15 12 4 2 15

3. 12 158Petr MITÁNEK 727 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi 12 015 1215 1010 1515 0 15 15 12

4. 10 157Michal SLOVÁČEK 703 CZ Slomak SportHonda Civic Type R 10 1212 810 1212 208 8 15 20

5. 102Jaroslav WINTER 711 CZ KodecarHonda Civic Type R 68 66 1012 12 10 12 20

6. 6 78Miroslav KROPÁČ 747 CZ VetcarsNissan Sunny GTi 8 106 88 10 10 12

7. 4 69Michal KRETZ 702 CZ Kretz MotorsportRenault Clio Sport 6 04 03 810 10 8 2 4 10

8. 40Martin ŠABÍK 730 SK DECAM MotorsportFord Focus ST170 86 43 32 8 6 0

9. 3 39François CHAZELLE 743 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi 4 108 30 3 8

10. 15 30Martin ČÁBELA 700 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda Integra Type R 15

11. 23Antonín DANIEL 710 CZ  KodecarHonda Civic Type R 20 3

12. 8Marcel LIPÁR 728 CZ Fíra TeamRenault Clio Sport 44

13. 6Miroslav KLČ 705 SK Miroslav KlčOpel Kadett GSi 6

S1+2000/2WD

1. 20 240František ANČÍK 699 SK Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceBMW M3 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20

2. 67Robert PROKŠ 659 CZ RRmotorsportBMW M3 12 15 0 20 20

3. 57Radek KLUKAN 656 CZ RRmotorsportBMW M3 15 12 0 15 15

S1+2000/4WD

1. 20 268Drahoslav ŠUBERT 5 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 20 2020 204 2020 2020 20 20 4 20 20

2. 15 188Karel STEHLÍK 648 CZ KV Motorsport TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 10 1215 1215 68 1510 15 15 15 10 15

3. 12 129Vladimír HANUŠ 606 SK VHWRC Autoservis HanušMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 8 1012 1012 1512 88 8 8 6

4. 10 114Peter VAHANČÍK 626 SK BadabingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 15 1520 1215 1215 0

5. 102Luboš HAVLÍČEK 608 CZ ŠebrovMitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 1010 1012 12 12 12 12 12

6. 6 83Vlastimil ČEPIČKA 601 CZ SELM Motor Racing teamMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 4 610 46 66 10 10 3 4 8

7. 4 82Tomáš MINIBERGER 603 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 6 1510 88 80 10 3 10

8. 2 64Katarína FILLOVÁ 622 SK Silárd Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 2 66 46 34 44 0 8 6 6 3

9. 35Radek ŠTASTNÝ 605 CZ Team Eurovrak HolubiceSubaru Impreza STI 20 15

10. 20Ján BARICA 607 CZ Rezmont RacingSubaru Impreza STi 88 4

10. 8 20Aleš FUČÍK 600 CZ Klub Racing Team Znojmo IVMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 12

12. 3 6Karel HROUZEK 602 CZ Újezd u BrnaMitsubishi evo 9 3

NA-2000

1. 20 250Rostislav PILAŘ 555 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Escort RS2000 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15 15 20
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2. 70Dominika BENEŠOVÁ 552 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRAlfa Romeo 147 1515 20 20

3. 30Ondřej TOMKOVIČ 550 CZ AK - TišnovOpel Astra OPC 1515

4. 24David MACH 553 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRRenaul Megane Coupe 1212

4. 24Lubomír BRTNÍČEK 553 CZ Kašparov racingRenault Clio Sport 2,0 16V 12 12

6. 12Josef ORAVEC 436 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia 12

NA+2000

1. 92Oskar BENEŠ 551 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 2020 20 20 12

2. 50Martin JERMAN 501 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 15 20

3. 27Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 502 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 12 15

4. 20Marián GOLSKÝ 562 SK Fon Racing TeamFord Escort  Cosworth 20

5. 12Filip SAILER 503 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer Evo X 12

E1-1150

1. 70Jiří SVOBODA 478 CZ Klub Racing Team Znojmo IV v AČRŠkoda 120 S 2020 1515

2. 40Marián MÁČIK 470 SK MTZ RacingFiat Cinquecento Sporting 2020

2. 40Oldřich LUPAČ 453 CZ ARC KyjovSuzuki Swift Evo 1150 2020

E1-1400

1. 20 190Jakub TRNKA 435 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceSuzuki Swift GTi 20 2020 2020 2020 1515

2. 147Ronald LACKNER 420 AT RL-RacingSuzuki Swift GTI 1512 2020 20 20 20 20 0

3. 15 82 MR. CIMBU 403 CZ Racing ATS TrutnovMG Metro 4R2 15 1210 15 15

4. 12 69Milan POKORNÝ 444 SK HillclimB Racing TeamŠkoda Fabia 12 1515 01 6 8

5. 68Bronislav STEJSKAL 400 CZ Czech-Pro Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 86 64 88 8 10 10

6. 65Petr ŠRAHŮLEK 412 CZ JP MotorsportŠkoda 130 RS Evo I 1515 015 20

7. 64Martin PLEVA 430 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda Felicia 00 108 1010 8 6 12

8. 56Lukáš STUDENÝ 410 CZ Alcore MotorsportŠkoda 110 R Coupe 1212 120 10 10

9. 47Peter KACVINSKÝ 404 SK AK Hobby RacingSuzuki Swift GTi 012 32 10 12 4 4

10. 45Damian BORYCKI 441 PL Euromal Racing TeamSuzuki Swift Ninja 108 12 0 15

11. 32Josef ŽÁK 401 CZ DK MontŠkoda 100 012 12 8

12. 30Miloslav ŠUSTR 432 CZ BP Autosport BruntálŠkoda Favorit 010 86 06

13. 27Dušan FIŠER 440 CZ Čechy pod KosířemŠkoda 130 15 12

14. 21Daniel ŠTARK 427 SK Štark RacingSuzuki Swift GTi 6 15

15. 11Pavel KABELE 407 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta 63 0 2

16. 8Ondřej HEIER 425 CZ Martin ChytilŠkoda 130 L 8

17. 6Pavel CHOVANEC 408 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta 3 3 0

18. 4David ORAVEC 423 CZ Skalda RacingŠkoda Felicia 4

18. 4Pavel ČERVENKA 443 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamFord Fiesta Cup 2 2

18. 4Petr CHOVANEC 409 CZ Low Budget Racing TeamFord Fiesta 4

21. 3Petr VAŠÍČEK 442 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamFord Fiesta Cup 0 3

0Miroslav KRČMÁŘ 406 CZ Racing ATS TrutnovMG Metro 4R2 0 0

E1-1600

1. 15 203Vojtěch STANĚK 317 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 Maxi 15 2015 1515 2020 20 20 8 0 20

2. 20 135Zdeněk NĚMEC 302 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceVW Golf I 20 1520 2020 20

3. 114Vojtěch MACEK 381 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 1500 R Coupe 1212 810 1012 15 20 15

4. 12 78Roman ŠTILEC 310 CZ RRT s.r.o.Honda Civic 12 1212 1515

5. 71Zbigniew GRABOWSKI 320 PL ElektrostartHonda Civic VTi 88 66 88 15 12

6. 50Erich jr. PRUSEK 300 CZ EP RacingHonda Civic 1010 108 120

7. 38Martin TOMAN 303 CZ MKT MotorsportFord Fiesta 66 6 10 10

8. 28Rostislav SEIDL 350 CZ MladonovToyota Corola 1600 GTI 610 12

9. 27Petr MAJER 353 CZ ANAH racingŠkoda Felicia Pick Up 12 15

10. 22Ján MOLNÁR 331 SK Homer Racing TeamŠkoda Felicia Kit Car 10 12

11. 10 20Jaroslav jr. FIKOTA 316 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda CRX II 10
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12. 8 16Robert NEŠPOR 305 CZ Autonešpor OlomoucŠkoda Fabia Kit Car 8

13. 15Csaba FARKAS 377 SK FF racingHonda Civic 0 15

14. 6 12Szymon SKOWROŃSKI 330 PL ProgresOpel Astra GT 6

E1-2000

1. 20 254Milan BOHÁČ 229 CZ Renault Chrudim Boháč MilanRenault Clio Sport 20 1512 2020 2020 015 20 20 20 12 20

2. 82Tomáš BEK 202 CZ Steelmet TeamRenault Clio Sport 2020 15 12 15

3. 15 79Petr BALÍK 222 CZ B&B Elektro Racing TeamBMW E36 320iS 15 1215 00 10 12 0

4. 74Václav FIBICH 200 CZ Fibich přeprava osobOpel Corsa B 120 66 1212 6 8 12

5. 65Jan SOUČEK 211 CZ JS Racing TeamFord Focus RS10 1515 15 20

6. 12 52Michal ŠPUNDA 287 CZ LukovanyBMW E36 320i 12 100 44 4 6

7. 47Jaroslav DUBOCZI 201 SK Titan RacingSeat Leon TDi 1010 12 15

8. 40Diethard STERNAD 217 AT MSC GamlitzAlfa Romeo 156 STW 2020

9. 30Richard ŠIMONÍK 214 CZ Kovosteel NovitechPeugeot 205 1515

10. 28Łukasz KUTYNA 221 PL WarszawaOpel Astra 108 4 6

11. 25Radim FIRTL 210 CZ Fíra TeamŠkoda Octavia TDI 1510

12. 24Stanislav jr. FIRTL 299 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamŠkoda Octavia TDi 1212

13. 23Tomáš PALAJ 215 CZ KroměřížVW GOLF II TDI 15 8

14. 18Jaroslav ZEMÁNEK 235 CZ KuřimFiat Punto 00 108 0

14. 18Robert WAGNER 203 AT Austria HillclimbracingVW Golf I 810

14. 18Pavol JAJCAY 282 SK Autoklub PezinokNissan Sunny 8 10

14. 18Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio 10 8

14. 18Petr ŠPUNDA 263 CZ LukovanyFord Escort RS2000 8 10

19. 10Alan BITTNER 241 CZ Bittcar motorsportNissan Sunny 2.0 GTI 10

20. 6Milan ŠTĚPÁNEK 238 CZ Štěpa Racing TeamBMW  318iS 33

20. 6František KOVÁČIK 297 SK AMK FKBMW . 6 0

20. 6Roman SCHWAN 280 CZ Valenta RomanRenault Clio Williams 6

E1+2000/2WD

1. 12 194Pavel KOTEK 173 CZ DKP RacingBMW M3 12 2015 2020 1520 12 12 12 12 12

2. 100Pavel ULMAN 9 CZ Z.R.T. Motorsport UlmanBMW M3 E36 20 20 20 20 20

3. 87Jan ELIÁŠ 193 CZ PfeifermotorsportSeat Leon 1520 1515 6 6 10

4. 20 80Tomáš ERDÉLYI 171 SK Šenkýř MotorsportBMW M3 GTR 20 2020

4. 80Martin JUHÁS 161 SK GalantaBMW M3 1215 15 15 15 8

6. 15 69Vojtěch DVOŘÁK 151 CZ Šenkýř MotorsportBMW 336i 15 1512 00 00 012

7. 35Karel KNOP 188 CZ BP Autosport BruntálBMW M3 VPT 2015

8. 25Bernhard LENZ 175 AT MSC SteinBMW E36 M3 10 15

9. 20Petr GUT 153 CZ AMK VrbnoŠkoda Fabia 1010

9. 20Jan ONDRUŠÍK 199 CZ BP AutosportBMW 325i 128

11. 18Rudolf NEISSER 163 CZ ČeložniceNissan 350z 8 10

12. 15Jiří SEDLÁČEK 198 CZ Sedláček MotorsportBMW M3 15

E1+2000/4WD

1. 20 240Jiří ŠPALEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 20 2020 2020 2020 1515 0 15 20 15

2. 10 208Martin ZEMAN 4 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 8 010 150 1515 2020 20 20 20 15 20

3. 12 140Dušan DOSEDĚL 120 CZ DK MontSubaru Impreza WRX STi N14 10 1212 1012 88 15 15 10 10 6

4. 15 104Vladimír FILIP 102 CZ Filip Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo 12 1515 1215 1010

5. 72Radomir ČIKOR 111 SK Max MotorsportMitsubishi Lancer Evolution 1212 12 0 12 12 12

6. 8 50Oldřich DUCHOŇ 103 CZ Auto Duchoň Racing TeamMazda 323 4WD 6 810 66 6 0

7. 0 23Jacek KORASZEWSKI 117 PL Koraszewski AutoSportAudi TT Quatro 15 8

8. 20Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 8 8 4

9. 12Maros KYSUCKY 125 SK Fuchs Racing KysuckySeat Leon 120

10. 10Filip KUBA 130 CZ UB Racing TeamSubaru Impreza WRX STi 10
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E2SH

1. 20 240Marek RYBNÍČEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 20 00 2020 2020 2020 20 20 0 20 20

2. 0 75Radek KOLBÁBEK 75 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Sierra 4000 15 1515 1515

E2/C-1600

1. 123Aleš RYŠ 49 CZ HavířovJema  630  GT 1212 1515 1212 15 15 15

2. 12 120Irena STEĆ 46 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSXR 1000 12 1212 1010 2020 12

3. 115Antonín PIEKARZ 45 CZ DKP RacingJema 630 GT 15 20 20 20 20 20

4. 20 80Radek KRAKOVIČ 44 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceFiKS 09RK 20 2020

5. 74Jan OSLADIL 40 CZ Autosport OsladilDelta II 1015 15 12 12 10

6. 40Vladimír LALIK 99 SK Race 4 SlovakiaRadical SR4 2020

6. 40Petr PLEŠA 50 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 011 Ninja 2020

8. 15 30Jiří CHMELAŘ 37 CZ JSC Racing PelhřimovSuzuki GSXR 1000 15

9. 15Marek RYBNÍČEK 56 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet Racing TeamRadical SR-4 150

E2/C-2000

1. 0 255Michal NOVICKÝ 7 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 032 F3 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 15

2. 20 122Robert STEĆ 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSX R 1000 15 1515 1515 150 12

3. 90Karel MOURAL 33 CZ MK MotorsportRalt 036 F3 1515 1212 1212 12

4. 70Jakub TRNKA 21 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceNorma M20F 15 20 15 0 20

5. 15 37Stefan RABELHOFER 22 AT Austria HillclimbracingErmolli Renault F 2000 12 10

6. 24Miroslav NIŽNANSKÝ 26 SK NiM Pneuservis Racing TeamOpel Lotus 1212

E2/C+2000

1. 20 300David KOMÁREK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 20 20

2. 15 177Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Steelmet TeamFormule Lotus 0 015 1515 1515 1515 15 15 15 12 0

3. 12 169Miloš ZMEŠKAL 10 CZ Zmeškal MotorsportRalt 032 F3 15 1210 1212 1212 1212 12 12 12 0 12

4. 88Ferdinand MADRIAN 16 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow 108 10 108 108 8 8 0 8 0

5. 72Siegfried BUCHEGGER 19 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow 1512 0 10 10 0 10 15

6. 66Joanna JAROSZEWICZ 17 PL Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow 64 010 66 4 4 10 6 10

7. 34Melanie MOSER 18 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow 86 80 6 6

8. 18Hubert SONNBERGER 12 AT Zmeškal MotorsportKTM X-Bow 810

9. 15Marton KOVACS 15 HU Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow 0 15

Berg Cup Historic Cars
HA1-1300

1. 20 180Roman DOKOUPIL 991 CZ R9 TeamŠkoda 130 RS 20 2020 2020 20 20 20

2. 122Leopold PLEVA 999 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 010 1515 2015 15 12 20

3. 15 87Lukáš MATUŠEK 950 CZ R9 TeamŠkoda 120 LS B6 15 1512 15 15

4. 84Pavel GALLO 958 SK Scuderia GalloFiat 128 Sport Coupé 2020 12 12 10 10

5. 10 73Piotr MAZ 956 PL AMK TarnowFiat 128 CL 12 1215 12 12

6. 40Otakar TEYSCHL 959 CZ BrnoMini Cooper 20 20

7. 29Pavel MARČÁK 990 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 8 6 15

8. 27Radim FOLDYNA 957 CZ RKF Racing TeamŠkoda 120S Rallye 1512

9. 12 22Tomáš HERVERT 963 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 RS 10

10. 8 16Petr MOLČAN 977 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 120S Rally 8

11. 15Milan ZELENÝ 969 CZ Historic Racing Club JihlavaŠkoda 130 L 0 15

12. 6 12Martin KALIG 980 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 MK1 6

12. 12Pavel KLEVETA 979 CZ Kovo klasikRenault  8 Gordini 12 0

14. 4 8Jaroslav STRYJA 962 CZ PM AutosportŠkoda 130 LR 4

14. 8Tibor LANDL 992 CZ HM motorsportFiat 126 8

HA1-2000
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CLASS CLASSIFICATION
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1. 15 197Marcin STANIAK 924 PL Autoelektronika Balicka MotorsportBMW E30 318iS 15 1520 1212 010 1212 12 12 15 20 15

2. 12 134Grzegorz DUDEK 912 PL Dudek Auto SportVW Golf I 12 10 020 2020 20 20 0

3. 20 127Petr NĚMEC 903 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceLada 2105 VFTS 20 2020 2015 12

4. 117Ladislav KOZMANN 909 SK Sport Line Racing Team BratislavaVW Scirocco 2015 1515 15 15 10 12

5. 62Stanislav PERĎOCH 901 CZ BruntálHonda CRX  1500 108 106 88 12

5. 62Jaroslav JANÁK 940 CZ Fastcar.czVW Golf Gti 1512 20 15

7. 0 50Petr ŠVÁB 913 CZ HL MotorsportŠkoda 120 8 86 84 6 10

8. 10 42Jaroslaw KASZYNSKI 944 PL ProsoundBMW 318 GTR 10 1210

9. 30Lukáš TOMEČEK 929 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I 1515 0

10. 20Jan DEUTSCHER 922 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I 128

10. 20Adam SIEDLACZEK 920 PL RydułtowyVW Golf  MK1 1010 0

10. 20Ivo KRÁL 902 CZ Autoset NižbornVW Golf 20

13. 12Artur WODNIAK 945 PL WodniakBMW 318 iS 12

13. 12Michal ŽÁČEK 923 CZ Přemysl ŽáčekŠkoda Octavia,r.v.1960 4 8

15. 10Stanislav RAŠKA 904 CZ Raška Racing TeamVW Golf GTi 10

16. 8Ondřej ŠOLÍN 910 CZ Sts CHvojkovice BrodFord Sierra 8 0

HA1+2000

1. 10 165Ján ONDREJKA 899 SK JOSK Racing TeamŠkoda 200 RS 10 1515 1520 810 15 20 15 12

2. 20 155Libor JELÍNEK 850 CZ Auto JelínekBMW 3.5 CSL 20 2020 2020 20 15

3. 110Miroslav MATĚJKA 868 CZ MmotorsportLancia Delta HF Integrale 00 20 1515 20 20 20

4. 81David DĚDEK 875 CZ 2D&S MotorsportAlfa Romeo 75 V6 3,0 1515 12 12 15 12

5. 15 70Josef JANKŮ 888 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HF Integrale 15 2020

6. 12 46Lukáš JANÍK 898 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta 12 1012

HA2

1. 20 290Milan RÝZEK 800 SK Steelmet TeamFormule Van Diemen 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15 15 20

2. 82Milan PARČ 809 CZ Milan ParčFormule Škoda MTX 1-01 00 1515 1515 10 12 0

3. 15 45Rafal ROGUSKI 803 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 15 15

4. 40Jaroslav BUCHAR 807 CZ Slaná u SemilFormule Van Diemen RF 20 20

5. 24Karel BERGER 811 CZ LitomyšlMTX 2-03 1212

5. 24František HRBÁČEK 804 CZ Veteran klub Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy 2-00 1212

7. 15Slawomir MICIAK 806 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 15

7. 15Jan jr. OSLADIL 801 CZ Autosport OsladilMTX 2-03 Spider B6 0 15

9. 12Petr TYKAL 810 CZ SK Industrietechnik ModřiceFormule MTX1-03 12 0

10. 10Olga VRÁNOVÁ 802 CZ Veteran klub Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy 2-00 100

0 0Zbigniew SUCHARDA 849 PL Muzeum SASMarch 703 0
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1. 20 251Katarína FILLOVÁ 622 SK Silárd Racing TeamMitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII S1+2000/4WD 20 2012 2020 2020 2020 0 12 12 20 15

2. 15 124Irena STEĆ 46 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSXR 1000 E2/C-1600 15 1515 1212 1515 10

3. 107Joanna JAROSZEWICZ 17 PL Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 1215 1212 15 15 6 12 8

4. 75Melanie MOSER 18 AT Racecompact.comKTM X-Bow E2/C+2000 1520 20 20

5. 60Dominika BENEŠOVÁ 552 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRAlfa Romeo 147 NA-2000 1515 15 15

6. 40Gabriela SAJLEROVÁ 502 CZ Evolution Racing PragueMitsubishi Lancer EVO IX NA+2000 20 20

7. 32Veronika CICHÁ 112 CZ KV MotosportMitsubishi Lancer EVO IV E1+2000/4WD 10 10 12

8. 16Alexandra DIVIŠOVÁ 266 CZ Alex Racing TeamRenault Clio E1-2000 8 8

9. 10Olga VRÁNOVÁ 802 CZ Veteran klub Česká VesMTX Škoda Buggy 2-00 HA2 100
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1. 15 242Martin ZIMÁK 789 CZ Steelmet TeamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 15 1515 2020 1220 1515 15 15 15 15 20

2. 152Ronald LACKNER 420 AT RL-RacingSuzuki Swift GTI E1-1400 2012 2020 20 20 20 20 0

3. 20 104Petr BALÍK 222 CZ B&B Elektro Racing TeamBMW E36 320iS E1-2000 20 2020 00 12 12 0

4. 81Jan ELIÁŠ 193 CZ PfeifermotorsportSeat Leon E1+2000/2WD 1515 810 8 10 15

5. 10 72Milan POKORNÝ 444 SK HillclimB Racing TeamŠkoda Fabia E1-1400 10 1212 06 10 12

6. 12 48Lukáš JANÍK 898 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HA1+2000 12 1212

7. 40Dominika BENEŠOVÁ 552 CZ Ennoble Racing Klub v AČRAlfa Romeo 147 NA-2000 108 10 12

8. 30Stanislav jr. FIRTL 299 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamŠkoda Octavia TDi E1-2000 1515

9. 28Łukasz KUTYNA 221 PL WarszawaOpel Astra E1-2000 10 8 10

10. 18Ján jr. BARICA 776 CZ Rezmont RacingDaihatsu Charade S1-1600 6 12

11. 10Pavel ČERVENKA 443 CZ Berg-Trophy TeamFord Fiesta Cup E1-1400 4 6
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TEAM TROPHY

Liqui Moly Berg-Cup
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Liqui Moly Komvet Racing 8951. 6060 6060 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 55 60 60

20 300David KOMÁREK 2 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingNorma M20F E2/C+2000 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 20 20

20 260Drahoslav ŠUBERT 5 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo IX S1+2000/4WD 20 2020 204 2020 2020 20 20 4 20 20

20 195Jiří ŠPALEK 3 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer WRC 05 E1+2000/4WD 20 2020 2020 2020 1515 0 15 20 15

10 120Martin ZEMAN 4 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Lancer Evo VI E1+2000/4WD 8 010 150 1515 2020 20 20 20 15 20

20 20Marek RYBNÍČEK 6 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingMitsubishi Eclipse Evo 650 E2SH 20 00 2020 2020 2020 20 20 0 20 20

15 0Vojtěch STANĚK 317 CZ Liqui Moly Komvet RacingPeugeot 106 Maxi E1-1600 15 2015 1515 2020 20 20 8 0 20

Steelmet Team 8802. 6060 6060 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 50 50 60

20 300Martin ZIMÁK 789 CZ Steelmet TeamCitroen Saxo VTS S1-1600 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 20 20

20 290Milan RÝZEK 800 SK Steelmet TeamFormule Van Diemen HA2 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15 15 20

20 235Rostislav PILAŘ 555 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Escort RS2000 NA-2000 20 2020 2020 2020 20 20 15 15 20

40Tomáš BEK 202 CZ Steelmet TeamRenault Clio Sport E1-2000 2020 15 12 15

15 15Aleš MLEJNEK 1 CZ Steelmet TeamFormule Lotus E2/C+2000 0 015 1515 1515 1515 15 15 15 12 0

0 0Radek KOLBÁBEK 75 CZ Steelmet TeamFord Sierra 4000 E2SH 15 1515 1515

Kovosteel Novitech Sudoměřice 7953. 6060 6060 60 60 60 60 55 55 55 40 55 20 35

0 255Michal NOVICKÝ 7 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 032 F3 E2/C-2000 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20 20 15

20 170Jakub TRNKA 435 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceSuzuki Swift GTi E1-1400 20 2020 2020 2020 1515

20 140František ANČÍK 699 SK Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceBMW M3 S1+2000/2WD 20 2020 2020 2020 2020 20 20

20 120Zdeněk NĚMEC 302 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceVW Golf I E1-1600 20 1520 2020 20

70Jakub TRNKA 21 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceNorma M20F E2/C-2000 15 20 15 0 20

40Petr PLEŠA 50 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceReynard 011 Ninja E2/C-1600 2020

20 0Petr NĚMEC 903 CZ Kovosteel Novitech SudoměřiceLada 2105 VFTS HA1-2000 20 2020 2015 12

DKP Racing 4384. 2728 1023 45 47 38 42 35 30 12 27 30 32 12

12 194Pavel KOTEK 173 CZ DKP RacingBMW M3 E1+2000/2WD 12 2015 2020 1520 12 12 12 12 12

12 158Petr MITÁNEK 727 CZ DKP RacingOpel Astra GSi S1-2000 12 015 1215 1010 1515 0 15 15 12

3 36François CHAZELLE 743 FR DKP RacingPeugeot 205 GTi S1-2000 4 108 30 3 8

30Lukáš TOMEČEK 929 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I HA1-2000 1515 0

20Jan DEUTSCHER 922 CZ DKP RacingVW Golf I HA1-2000 128

Polonia Racing Team 3025. 4742 42 42 25 25 20 35 0 0 0 0 24

20 122Robert STEĆ 28 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSX R 1000 E2/C-2000 15 1515 1515 150 12

12 120Irena STEĆ 46 PL Polonia Racing TeamIntech Suzuki GSXR 1000 E2/C-1600 12 1212 1010 2020 12

15 45Rafal ROGUSKI 803 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 HA2 15 15

15Slawomir MICIAK 806 PL Polonia Racing TeamPromot Polonia 75 HA2 15

Motokáry Bruntál 2306. 2727 00 12 12 10 8 44 40 0 0 15 20 15

114Vojtěch MACEK 381 CZ Motokáry BruntálŠkoda 1500 R Coupe E1-1600 1212 810 1012 15 20 15

15 70Josef JANKŮ 888 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HF Integrale HA1+2000 15 2020

12 46Lukáš JANÍK 898 CZ Motokáry BruntálLancia Delta HA1+2000 12 1012

AMK Vrbno pod Pradědem 1867. 00 00 10 0 23 25 25 30 0 0 23 18 32

122Leopold PLEVA 999 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda 100 HA1-1300 010 1515 2015 15 12 20

64Martin PLEVA 430 CZ AMK Vrbno pod PradědemŠkoda Felicia E1-1400 00 108 1010 8 6 12

Austria Hillclimbracing 558. 1512 00 0 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 37Stefan RABELHOFER 22 AT Austria HillclimbracingErmolli Renault F 2000 E2/C-2000 12 10

18Robert WAGNER 203 AT Austria HillclimbracingVW Golf I E1-2000 810

Motor Art Racing 509. 2525 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 30Martin ČÁBELA 700 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda Integra Type R S1-2000 15

10 20Jaroslav jr. FIKOTA 316 CZ Motor Art RacingHonda CRX II E1-1600 10
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